
Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SACAGIU CATALINA 27,32 11 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 CAFFULLI ANNA 28,98 9 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 MOIA ISABELLA 29,25 11 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 BORGONOVO REBECCA 29,87 8 SUZZANI 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

5 GENNAIOLI ISABELLA 29,93 7 MINCIO 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 PLET MATILDE 32,40 6 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 CHIARELLI VALENTINA 33,09 9 CARDELLINO 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 ANELLI GIORGIA 33,39 5 DE MARCHI 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 CHIANG LAVINIA 33,75 16 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 BERTANI SUSANNA SVEVA 34,97 4 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 ZANFRAMUNDO SOFIA 35,66 14 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

12 PIRANI DEA 41,22 6 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SCONZIANO ANDREA 25,31 22 ARIOLI 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 IANNUCCI CARLO 26,94 11 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 DOLCE STEFANO MARIA 27,17 18 BACONE 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 FERRARO TOMMASO 27,64 18 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 XHELILI SAMUEL 27,80 8 MINCIO 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 BELLOLI LUIGI 30,36 8 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO 39,84 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 DELLA TORCA ALESSANDRO 39,90 7 SAINI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

9 PAGNONCELLI LEONARDO 41,62 6 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 PAVESE GIORGIO 42,15 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 VIVIAN SOPHIE 34,62 11 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 DA ROLD DALIA 37,08 22 MINCIO 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 RIZZI ELENA 37,80 9 MINCIO 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 SCAFFIDI CHIARA 37,93 9 MINCIO 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 TORRESAN OLIVIA ANNA 40,66 8 SOLARI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 RUFFATO LUCE 43,00 8 COZZI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 NIKOLOV ANITA 43,31 7 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO
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8 BECCIU EMMA 45,61 6 CARDELLINO 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 BELLOLI VIOLA 45,81 7 COZZI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 REZK JOLIE 45,98 5 DE MARCHI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 REIMONDO CHIARA 49,65 4 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 LOPEZ MILEY  49,68 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 SECCO D'ARAGONA VITTORIA 50,13 6 COZZI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 SCIANCA VIOLA 50,54 2 QUARTO 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 TONUCCI VALENTINA 50,71 1 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 CACACE VITTORIA 52,72 5 ARIOLI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 LARGHI ANNA 57,27 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 LUPO GIULIA 1.11,28 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MANFREDINI TIZIANO 30,59 11 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 MONTI JACOPO 30,88 9 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 VALFREDI LORENZO 31,12 16 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 LONGO GABRIELE 31,77 14 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 DUBBIOSO LORENZO 31,82 6 COZZI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 DE CROLLIS MATTEO 32,03 5 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 TONEGUTTI GIORGIO 32,15 8 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 MALDIFASSI FILIPPO 34,50 3 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 DI GIOIA LORENZO 34,75 4 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 GRILLETTA EDOARDO 35,33 11 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 FIORELLA ALESSANDRO 35,39 9 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 SIGNORETTO LORENZO 35,95 8 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 DEL SOLDA RICCARDO 36,47 7 SUZZANI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 FARDANI FEDERICO 37,67 6 SOLARI 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

15 CHIESA ALESSANDRO 37,95 1 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

16 DOTTORINI FEDERICO 38,31 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

17 CIPRANDI LEONARDO 39,32 4 MINCIO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

18 GIANDOMENICO ADRIANO 39,41 3 DE MARCHI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

19 FRONTINI PIETRO 39,50 2 SUZZANI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

20 SIBANI GIACOMO 39,63 1 COZZI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

21 ASINAS EMRON 41,00 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

22 CAPUTO SIMONE 41,15 QUARTO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

23 CUPPONE GIORGIO 41,56 DE MARCHI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

24 FRANCHI GIOVANNI 43,00 SAINI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

25 DINATALE DAVIDE 43,22 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

26 DAMIANI MATTIA 48,02 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

27 CHIARI PIETRO 48,48 QUARTO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

28 MASCHERPA JOSHUA 59,94 CARDELLINO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MOSER ELISA 27,70 11 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 ROQUE KAITLYN 28,42 22 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 BORGONOVO REBECCA 29,63 9 SUZZANI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 GENNAIOLI ISABELLA 30,15 8 MINCIO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 TAGNOCHETTI BENEDETTA CHIARA 30,56 7 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 MILANO GIULIA 30,97 6 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 MUSSO ALICE 31,54 9 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 FIORELLA MARTINA 31,74 5 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 RAMADORI LILIANA 33,49 8 SAINI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO



10 GIACCIO SOFIA 33,94 7 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 BORRONI CHIARA 33,97 6 SOLARI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 BAGALA' MARIA 34,34 5 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 CARLIN GENOVIE 34,94 4 ISEO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 GORLATO BIANCA 35,04 4 PROCIDA 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 LARICCHIA LINDA 35,50 3 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 CHIANG LAVINIA 35,58 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 MASPES GIULIA ENOLA 35,75 3 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 LI YURU 35,82 2 DE MARCHI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 BIANCHI MARTA 35,93 1 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 BIANCON GIORGIA 35,97 ISEO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 STROPINO SARA 37,64 ISEO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 BORRONI ANITA 37,92 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 MAZZULLO ALICE 38,13 ISEO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 ABBIATI VITTORIA 38,14 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

25 CAPONECCHI GIULIA 38,57 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

26 HERNANDEZ BEATRICE 38,84 1 CARDELLINO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

27 ZINGALE ELISA 39,81 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

28 CHIARIELLO MINAMI 39,87 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

29 VOZZI GARCIA LAVINIA 40,17 PROCIDA 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

30 DE ANGELI LAURA 41,02 ISEO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

31 BILELLO LUDOVICA 41,11 SUZZANI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

32 GATTI MIA ANDREA 42,15 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

33 LAMONTANARA VITTORIA 45,89 SUZZANI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 FERRARO TOMMASO 25,10 11 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 SCARPARO DAVIDE 30,12 11 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 ALQUATI NIKOLAS 30,28 18 ISEO 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 VALFREDI ALBERTO 30,52 8 SUZZANI 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 ALBERTI LEONARDO 31,22 7 SAINI 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 MONTANO RICCARDO 32,19 9 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 XHELILI SAMUEL 32,21 6 MINCIO 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 PRESOTTO LEONARDO 32,26 10 SUZZANI 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 RANIERI LORENZO 33,78 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 TOSCANI ALESSANDRO 35,45 7 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 FRONTINI RICCARDO 40,10 6 SAINI 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 RIZZI ELENA 45,02 11 MINCIO 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 BONICELLI GIULIA 45,60 9 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 SCOVAZZI SIBILLA 47,46 22 ARIOLI 2010 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 OLIVERI OLIMPIA 50,51 9 SOLARI 2010 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 CAROTENUTO GIORGIA 54,20 8 SOLARI 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 D'AMORE ALESSANDRO 32,90 22 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 CIASCA MATTEO 35,45 9 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 LUBRANO SERGIO 37,77 8 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 XU OWEN 38,07 14 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

33 MT RANA



5 BOCCARDI MATTEO 40,75 11 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 LITURI LUCA 41,40 12 MURAT 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 DEL SOLDA RICCARDO 42,73 9 SUZZANI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 VACCA LORIS 44,47 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 GIANDOMENICO ADRIANO 46,47 7 DE MARCHI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 FRONTINI PIETRO 47,75 6 SUZZANI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 DINATALE GIANLUCA 47,97 5 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 GERARDI VALENTINO 54,73 5 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 MARIANI MATTHIAS 54,78 4 DE MARCHI 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SACAGIU CATALINA 30,03 11 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 MOIA ISABELLA 32,55 22 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 BERTANI SUSANNA SVEVA 33,34 9 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 FEDELE LETIZIA 34,73 8 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 ALICICCO LUDOVICA 35,55 9 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 BOULKAIBET SOFIA 35,67 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 PREMARINI SOFIA 35,80 6 MURAT 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 ISELLA LAVINIA 35,98 5 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 MALMSEHIMER PENELOPE 36,91 8 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 BORRONI CHIARA 37,35 14 SOLARI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 GENTILI ALICE 37,81 4 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 CRIVELLI MATILDE 39,96 3 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 ALEMANI ALESSIA 40,22 2 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 PIRANI DEA 40,84 6 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 VIGNALI IRENE 41,02 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

16 DE MARCHI ALESSIA 41,69 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 DECIO GAIA 45,87 5 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BACCARO GIACOMO 27,25 22 COZZI 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 BRUNO PIETRO 28,19 9 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 PELLEGRINI HANS 28,21 8 CARDELLINO 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 MOIA GIACOMO 31,00 11 MINCIO 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 GURRAY THIERRY ANJAROSOA 31,59 7 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 SEREGNI ETTORE 32,20 9 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 ANTONANGELI LEONARDO 33,43 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 RASCAROLI TULLIO 33,86 7 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO 35,96 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 CAPACCHIONE ANDREA 36,31 5 QUARTO 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 SCARENZIO FILIPPO 36,90 6 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 TANGHETTI CHRISTIAN 37,10 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 SANSONE FRANCESCO 38,22 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 VIVIAN SOPHIE 33,16 11 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BELLOLI VIOLA 38,30 11 COZZI 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 OLIVERI OLIMPIA 40,23 9 SOLARI 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 TORRESAN OLIVIA ANNA 43,58 8 SOLARI 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 RASORI CLARA 43,66 9 DE MARCHI 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 MT STILE LIBERO



6 RUFFATO LUCE 43,70 8 COZZI 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 FARA ELISA 44,90 7 MINCIO 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 DA ROLD DALIA 46,35 6 MINCIO 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 LUBRANO SERGIO 24,91 11 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 DUBBIOSO LORENZO 25,78 18 COZZI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 MANFREDINI TIZIANO 26,62 8 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 MONTI JACOPO 26,81 7 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 TONEGUTTI GIORGIO 27,08 6 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 DE CROLLIS MATTEO 28,38 5 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 SIGNORETTO LORENZO 28,57 11 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 VALFREDI LORENZO 28,95 4 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 BUGLI LEONARDO 29,25 3 ARIOLI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 MARIANI MATTHIAS 29,35 4 DE MARCHI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 XU OWEN 30,37 1 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 DI GIOIA LORENZO 30,58 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 D'AMORE ALESSANDRO 31,06 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 FERRARI VITTORIO 31,08 9 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 BONZANI LUCA 31,79 8 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 TESEO FABIO 31,94 7 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 LONGO GABRIELE 32,02 6 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 FIORELLA ALESSANDRO 32,12 5 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 CHIESA ALESSANDRO 32,64 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 DE JARNAC NICOLAS 33,94 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 LITURI LUCA 34,26 MURAT 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 VACCA LORIS 34,76 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 BOCCARDI MATTEO 34,95 6 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 COMIA LOURD DOMINIK 37,07 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 CUPPONE GIORGIO 38,20 DE MARCHI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 GERARDI VALENTINO 38,63 2 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 SIBANI GIACOMO 39,28 1 COZZI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 ROSSETTI RICCARDO 41,69 MURAT 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 RUFFATO JACOPO 52,40 COZZI 2010 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MOSER ELISA 24,50 11 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 CAFFULLI ANNA 24,82 11 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 PREMARINI SOFIA 24,97 9 MURAT 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 PLET MATILDE 25,77 8 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 TAGNOCHETTI BENEDETTA CHIARA 27,55 7 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 RAMADORI LILIANA 27,63 18 SAINI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 CHIARELLI VALENTINA 27,97 8 CARDELLINO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 ROQUE KAITLYN 28,00 6 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 BOULKAIBET SOFIA 28,09 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 ANELLI GIORGIA 28,89 4 DE MARCHI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 GAO ELISA 28,99 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 FRATTO CARLOTTA 29,54 2 DE MARCHI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 ISELLA LAVINIA 29,72 1 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 GORLATO BIANCA 29,73 7 PROCIDA 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 FEDELE LETIZIA 30,52 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 GENTILI ALICE 30,60 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO



17 COLABELLA ARIANNA 30,86 SUZZANI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BRUGNETTI GRETA 31,53 MURAT 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 MORERO MICHELA 31,65 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 ZANFRAMUNDO SOFIA 31,95 6 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 MALMSEHIMER PENELOPE 32,03 5 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 BIANCON GIORGIA 32,09 ISEO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 CACACE LUCREZIA 32,47 ARIOLI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 ALICICCO LUDOVICA 32,72 4 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 DE LUCA VALENTINA 33,47 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 AJELLI ELEONORA 34,24 2 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 ANZANI ELISA 34,81 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 GIACCIO SOFIA 36,02 1 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 CATTINA SARA 36,16 ARIOLI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 CARLIN GENOVIE 36,66 ISEO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 BAGALA' MARIA 36,75 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 PELLEGRINI ALLEGRA 43,46 SAINI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 COPPELLOTTI ELISA 44,85 CARDELLINO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GURRAJ THIERRY ANJARASOA 18,53 11 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BRUNO PIETRO 22,40 9 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 BACCARO GIACOMO 22,52 8 COZZI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 PRESOTTO LEONARDO 22,77 7 SUZZANI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 SCONZIANO ANDREA 23,05 6 ARIOLI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 DOLCE STEFANO MARIA 23,52 11 BACONE 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 IANNUCCI CARLO 23,58 9 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 BELLOLI LUIGI 23,60 8 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 PAGNONCELLI LEONARDO 25,38 7 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 TANGHETTI CHRISTIAN 25,65 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 PELLEGRINI HANS 25,82 4 CARDELLINO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 SCARENZIO FILIPPO 25,88 12 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 SEREGNI ETTORE 26,52 5 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 ANTONANGELI LEONARDO 26,83 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 ALQUATI NIKOLAS 26,88 3 ISEO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 SCARPARO DAVIDE 26,96 3 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 FIOCCHI FABIO 27,00 2 SAINI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 CAPACCHIONE ANDREA 27,13 2 QUARTO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 RASCAROLI TULLIO 27,20 2 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 SANSONE FRANCESCO 30,34 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 SANPOGNARO MATTEO 30,65 1 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 DEVECCHI CHRISTIAN 30,82 SUZZANI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 TOSCANI ALESSANDRO 31,22 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 BERGONZINI CHRISTIAN 31,50 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 OLDRATI PIETRO 32,79 ARIOLI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 BALLI RICCARDO 34,75 MURAT 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 GAWARGY BESHOY 39,05 CARDELLINO 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 GUASTONE TOMMASO 42,28 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 LEONE GIORGIO 42,97 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 NELA SELIM 44,87 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO



Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 PROCIDA 48,39 11 PROCIDA 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

2 MINCIO 52,09 9 MINCIO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

3 BACONE 52,65 8 BACONE 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

4 SUZZANI 53,14 7 SUZZANI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

5 QUARTO 55,10 6 QUARTO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

6 ARIOLI 55,54 5 ARIOLI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

7 COZZI 55,60 4 COZZI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

8 CARELLA - CANTU' 55,96 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

9 CARDELLINO 55,97 2 CARDELLINO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

10 SOLARI 57,54 1 SOLARI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

11 MURAT 59,28 MURAT 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

12 ISEO 1.00,20 ISEO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

13 DE MARCHI 1.00,37 DE MARCHI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

14 SAINI 1.04,07 SAINI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MINCIO 1.58,95 11 MINCIO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

2 PROCIDA 2.01,50 9 PROCIDA 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

3 BACONE 2.09,15 8 BACONE 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2.16,25 FC SANT'ABBONDIO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

5 CARDELLINO 2.17,34 7 CARDELLINO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

6 COZZI 2.17,69 6 COZZI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

7 DE MARCHI 2.22,72 5 DE MARCHI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

8 QUARTO 2.24,68 4 QUARTO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

9 SOLARI 2.25,38 3 SOLARI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

10 CARELLA - CANTU' 2.28,28 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

11 ARIOLI 2.28,34 1 ARIOLI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

12 SUZZANI 2.31,96 SUZZANI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

13 SAINI 2.43,41 SAINI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

14 MURAT 2.45,19 MURAT 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SALOMONE NOEMI 23,78 11 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 VENCO EMMA 24,97 18 MINCIO 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 25,44 8 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 STADNICIUK ELENA 25,50 11 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

STAFFETTA 2X33 SL

STAFFETTA 4X33 SL/DO

33 MT DELFINO

CATEGORIA A



5 MERLINI CHIARA 26,25 18 COZZI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 VONO DIANA 27,09 7 ARIOLI 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 BOLLETTA VERONICA 28,04 16 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 DE LUCA SOFIA 28,22 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 28,58 7 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 BRATU HELENE 29,22 6 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 BARBARESCHI VIOLA 29,57 10 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

12 LEITER SASHA 30,50 4 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

13 PALETTI EMMA 30,88 5 SUZZANI 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

14 BISI SOFIA 31,31 3 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

15 PIROLA SVEVA 32,48 2 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

16 PALOMBI GIORGIA 33,50 1 SUZZANI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GARBIN JACOPO 23,51 11 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 PEREGO DI CRENNAGO GIOVANNI 24,18 9 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 BIANCHI EDOARDO 24,96 8 DE MARCHI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 BRUNETTI MATTEO 25,31 7 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 MOSCATIELLO WALTER 28,22 6 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 VOLPE GIOELE 28,63 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 FIORIO MATTEO 30,04 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 REDAELLI GIACOMO 31,29 9 COZZI 2005 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SANDJAKKEDINE SOFIA 24,45 11 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 26,25 18 PROCIDA 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 CHIANG ALICE 27,00 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 HEIJMERIKX VITTORIA 27,33 11 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 GAVRILA MICHELLE 27,90 18 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 BORRONI GAIA 28,92 16 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 CHIEFFO CHIARA 29,91 7 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 BARBARESCHI VIOLA 30,28 6 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 MAURI MARIAVITTORIA 30,30 5 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 BENASSI SARA 30,45 7 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 LORO ANGELICA 30,82 4 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 ANTONELLI VALENTINA 30,83 3 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 ABRUZZO NABI SOFIA 31,48 2 SUZZANI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 MARCHIANO' LINDA 31,69 1 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 MAIONE CHIARA 32,10 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 POLONINI MARTINA 32,13 12 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 FIUMANI CAMILLA 32,47 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 ZHAO MELISSA 32,94 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 ASARO REBECCA 33,63 ISEO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 CONSTANDACHI EMMA 33,94 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 MILIONE GIORGIA 34,82 4 SAINI 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 SUPERTI CHIARA 34,91 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 GATTINONI SARA 36,19 BACONE 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 PARACHINI BENEDETTA 36,45 SAINI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

25 REKZ CHANTEL 37,10 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

33 MT DORSO



Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 PASTORE VITTORIO 24,44 11 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 BRUNETTI MATTEO 25,42 9 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 AVOGADRO GIULIO 25,56 8 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 GARBIN JACOPO 25,93 7 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 STURARO MATTEO 26,52 11 MINCIO 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 SELLERI FRANCESCO 27,16 9 SUZZANI 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 PALMITANO ANDREA 27,75 8 MINCIO 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 BIANCHI EDOARDO 28,33 6 DE MARCHI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 PARIS ALESSANDRO 29,53 5 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 GRASSO RUBEN 29,83 7 DE MARCHI 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 VILLA TOMMASO 32,48 4 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 FADDA GIOVANNI 33,00 6 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 MARA REDI 33,15 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 PIAZZI LEONARDO 33,72 2 SAINI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 28,06 11 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 SANDJAKKEDINE SOFIA 28,65 11 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 STADNICIUK ELENA 28,91 18 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 BOELLA GRETA 29,37 8 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 GENTILI SARA 29,66 18 BACONE 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 SILVA AURORA 30,41 8 CARDELLINO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 DE SIMONE SOFIA 30,77 7 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 GANDINI COSTANZA 30,80 6 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 RUGGERO ALICE 31,66 10 SUZZANI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 CHIEFFO CHIARA 32,03 7 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 HEIJMERIKX VITTORIA 32,15 6 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 CAMPA DIEZ CHIARA 32,50 5 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 ARIENTI REBECCA 33,00 4 SUZZANI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 DE CHIRICO SOFIA LUNA 33,08 3 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 DI CLEMENTE ALICE 33,25 2 SAINI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

16 PIROLA SVEVA 34,65 4 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 MAFFEZZOLI SOFIA 35,16 3 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

18 RIBOLDAZZI ALLEGRA 35,68 2 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

19 ARCI MARTINA 36,31 1 SUZZANI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

20 BARBIERI CHIARA 36,91 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

21 GATTINONI SARA 39,27 BACONE 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 DI MONACO EDOARDO 26,94 22 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 BISCARO PIETRO 27,26 9 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 MATYS SAMUELE 29,44 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 LADO FRANCESCO MARIA 31,13 7 BACONE 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 INCUTTI LEONARDO 31,59 6 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 CAPRIOTTI ETTORE 32,64 11 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 PALMITANO ANDREA 32,64 9 MINCIO 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 MOSCATIELLO WALTER 32,83 5 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 GRASSO RUBEN 33,03 8 DE MARCHI 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

33 MT RANA



10 GUASTONE GIACOMO 33,40 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 COLOMBO SIMONE 34,13 6 CARDELLINO 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 CINARDO GIOVANNI 34,94 5 DE MARCHI 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 PERRUCCI DAVIDE 35,97 4 ISEO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

14 LUPO EDOARDO 37,00 4 QUARTO 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SALOMONE NOEMI 16,57 11 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 CHIANG ALICE 21,59 9 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 BOELLA GRETA 22,77 11 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 MERLINI CHIARA 22,89 9 COZZI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 CAMPA DIEZ CHIARA 22,97 8 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 CONFALONIERI EMMA 23,00 8 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 23,29 7 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 GENTILI SARA 23,52 6 BACONE 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 MARIANO NINA SOFIA 24,05 7 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 24,19 5 PROCIDA 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 MASTRANGELO MADDALENA 24,20 4 BACONE 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 SILVA AURORA 24,28 3 CARDELLINO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 VONO DIANA 24,56 2 ARIOLI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 BORRONI GAIA 24,59 6 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 DE LUCA SOFIA 24,82 1 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 ARDU ALICE 24,89 BACONE 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 LEITER SASHA 25,03 5 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BRATU HELENE 25,16 4 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 BENASSI SARA 25,31 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 BOLLETTA VERONICA 25,44 3 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 BISI SOFIA 25,45 2 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 DE SIMONE SOFIA 25,91 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 OTTOBONI GIULIA 25,94 SAINI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 ZHAO MELISSA 25,96 1 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 MAFFEZZOLI SOFIA 26,12 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 PERRINO MADDALENA 26,35 ARIOLI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 ANTONELLI VALENTINA 26,39 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 SUPERTI CHIARA 26,81 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 GANDINI COSTANZA 26,84 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 ASTORI CECILIA 26,89 MURAT 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 MAURI MARIAVITTORIA 27,07 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 SANCHEZ MELGRADO GINEVRA 28,06 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 MILANO MARTA 28,27 SAINI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

34 NAPPI DALILA 28,39 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

35 MAIONE CHIARA 28,53 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

36 SERRA MARTINA 28,53 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

37 RUOCCO REBECCA 28,62 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

38 FREITAS JOSEPHINE 28,77 MURAT 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

39 ASARO REBECCA 29,84 ISEO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

40 DE CHIRICO SOFIA LUNA 29,97 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

41 DI CHIO DAFNE 30,01 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 MT STILE LIBERO



42 BARBIERI CHIARA 30,60 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

43 MAROT MARTINA 30,77 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

44 GIOVA ELENA 31,50 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

45 POLONINI MARTINA 31,55 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

46 PASCULLI NINA 32,34 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

47 COSTA NICOLE 36,10 MURAT 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BISCARO PIETRO 20,88 11 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 DI MONACO EDOARDO 21,03 9 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 PEREGO DI CRENNAGO GIOVANNI 21,27 8 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 PASTORE VITTORIO 21,50 7 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 VETTORE ANDREA 21,75 12 SAINI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 AVOGADRO GIULIO 21,81 5 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 STURARO MATTEO 21,91 11 MINCIO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 OMODEI MASSIMO 22,38 4 ARIOLI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 REDAELLI GIACOMO 22,53 9 COZZI 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 SELLERI FRANCESCO 22,63 8 SUZZANI 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 SARMIENTO ROBERTO 23,15 3 SAINI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 MATYS SAMUELE 23,21 2 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 INCUTTI LEONARDO 23,36 1 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 VOLPE GIOELE 23,60 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 PARIS ALESSANDRO 23,63 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 MORELLI ALESSIO 23,78 6 CARDELLINO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 FIORIO MATTEO 24,09 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 VILLA TOMMASO 24,16 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 SACCO PIETRO 24,38 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 LADO FRANCESCO MARIA 25,81 BACONE 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 TRENTI PIETRO 26,13 5 ARIOLI 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 LO CONTE SIMONE 26,31 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 CINARDO GIOVANNI 26,90 4 DE MARCHI 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 FADDA GIOVANNI 26,95 3 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 CHIODINI LORENZO 27,43 ARIOLI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 LARDINI LUCA 27,74 2 CARDELLINO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 GUASTONE GIACOMO 27,97 1 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 COLOMBO SIMONE 28,58 CARDELLINO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 CASAGRANDE ANDREA 28,93 MURAT 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 LUPO EDOARDO 29,36 QUARTO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 CAPRIOTTI ETTORE 29,58 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 PERRUCCI DAVIDE 29,84 ISEO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 GENERALI ALESSANDRO 31,15 SAINI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

34 REDESCO MARCO 31,94 CARDELLINO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

35 SPIRITO LORENZO 33,72 MURAT 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

36 ROSSETTI DAVIDE 34,50 MURAT 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 COZZI 42,44 11 COZZI 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

2 QUARTO 43,90 9 QUARTO 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

3 ARIOLI 44,91 8 ARIOLI 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

STAFFETTA 2X33 SL



4 MINCIO 45,06 7 MINCIO 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

5 SOLARI 47,70 6 SOLARI 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

6 PROCIDA 48,00 FC PROCIDA 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

7 SUZZANI 48,82 5 SUZZANI 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

8 SAINI 49,15 4 SAINI 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

9 CARELLA - CANTU' 49,30 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

10 DE MARCHI 52,33 2 DE MARCHI 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

11 CARDELLINO 54,21 1 CARDELLINO 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

12 SANT'ABBONDIO 55,42 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

13 MURAT 55,84 MURAT 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

14 BACONE 59,34 BACONE 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

15 ISEO 1.03,00 ISEO 2001-02-03-04 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MINCIO 1.31,25 11 MINCIO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

2 SUZZANI 1.32,41 9 SUZZANI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

3 ARIOLI 1.33,00 8 ARIOLI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

4 PROCIDA 1.33,94 7 PROCIDA 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

5 SOLARI 1.35,64 6 SOLARI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

6 COZZI 1.37,21 5 COZZI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

7 DE MARCHI 1.37,91 4 DE MARCHI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

8 CARELLA - CANTU' 1.39,00 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

9 BACONE 1.42,40 2 BACONE 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

10 CARDELLINO 1.43,00 1 CARDELLINO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

11 SANT'ABBONDIO 1.47,17 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

12 QUARTO 1.53,81 QUARTO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

13 MURAT 2.04,57 MURAT 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 POGGI FABIANA 20,51 11 BACONE 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BORGO ELISA 20,75 9 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 SCOPELLITI CHIARA 20,82 11 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 ASINAS CHARLOTTE 20,91 8 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 KIRYANOVA ARINA 20,95 7 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 PEPE FRANCESCA 21,05 6 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 LONGO MARTINA 21,05 9 MINCIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 BESADA VALENTINA 21,20 11 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 GANDINI LUCREZIA 21,44 9 QUARTO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 PEDRANA LUDOVICA 21,76 8 COZZI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 GRAZIOLI VIOLA 21,78 7 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

STAFFETTA 4X33 SL/DO

33 MT STILE LIBERO

CATEGORIA R



12 MARCHESE FEDERICA 21,94 6 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 LUCIANI SILVIA 21,98 5 DE MARCHI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 IZZO GIORGIA 22,46 8 QUARTO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 ROMANONI ALICE 22,72 7 ARIOLI 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 MAFFONI ALICE 22,72 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 MONDINI LUDOVICA 23,01 4 SOLARI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BRATU SOPHIE 23,11 4 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 TATTO LARA 23,29 6 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 BERGAMI CHIARA 23,41 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 MERCURI NOEMI 23,51 8 SAINI 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 CAIMI CLIZIA 23,88 3 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 GANDINI FEDERICA 23,92 3 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 24,03 2 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 GRAZIANO GIOVANNA 24,07 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 GAVRILA NICOLE 24,21 1 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 BUO' SOFIA 24,27 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 LABERINTO LEYLA 24,38 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 SCIANDRA AURELIA 24,45 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 GALASSI GIORGIA 24,60 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 SANGIORGI ELENA 24,90 3 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 VOLPE GINEVRA 24,95 2 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 ROTA GIULIA 25,10 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

34 BARBIERI MARTINA 25,32 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

35 RUSSO VITTORIA 25,66 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

36 SERRATI DEROSA LUCE 25,85 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

37 FIORE SOFIA 25,87 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

38 VALFREDI CARLOTTA 26,11 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

39 BELLO ASIA 27,00 1 CARDELLINO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

40 DAVIDE MELISSA 27,20 CARDELLINO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

41 RADICE VALENTINA 27,28 MURAT 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

42 PARROTTINO AZZURRA 27,59 BACONE 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

43 BERNARDINI GIULIA 27,95 ISEO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 18,34 11 QUARTO 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 18,65 11 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 FRATICELLI PIETRO 18,94 11 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 CALDERONE FRANCESCO 19,00 18 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 19,06 9 ARIOLI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 DI LIBERTO MOSI 19,32 8 COZZI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 PAVESI ROBERTO 19,44 18 COZZI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 VIGILANTE LORENZO 19,45 16 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 TUCCI RICCARDO 19,64 7 SUZZANI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 BORRONI EDOARDO 19,91 8 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 SPINOGLIO NICOLO SERGIO 20,21 14 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 MUNERATO OLMO 20,25 7 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 SCOCCIA CLAUDIO 20,29 12 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 AGAZZI SIMONE 20,33 6 MURAT 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 FOGLIA JACOPO 20,52 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 CAFFULLI ALESSANDRO 20,66 5 PROCIDA 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 ZHANG ZYANG 20,76 4 MURAT 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO



18 GRISORIO GABRIELE 21,00 4 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 STELLA NICOLO' 21,03 6 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 GAO MATTEO 21,09 5 PROCIDA 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 DECIO SIMONE 21,29 3 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 BESANA FRANCESCO 21,31 6 SOLARI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 TRAPANI LEONARDO 21,39 2 MINCIO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 ZHOU RONGOU 21,78 4 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 MESSAOUDI MATTIA 21,79 3 DE MARCHI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 SOMMARIVA LUCIANO 22,04 1 CARDELLINO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 PIACENTINI LORENZO 22,19 2 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 RONCHINI DANIELE 22,26 ARIOLI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 NEGRI ALBERTO 22,31 1 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 DE BENEDICTIS MATTEO 22,35 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 SCHIFILLITI PAOLO 22,69 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 MALAVOLTA ENRICO 23,08 1 PROCIDA 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 PIANEZZOLA MATTEO 23,16 CARDELLINO 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

34 STRINA FRANCESCO 24,06 CARDELLINO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

35 BENAAZI MOAD 24,51 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

36 SCALISE NICOLAS 24,56 CARDELLINO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

37 DI MARCO THOMAS 24,98 SAINI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

38 LEUCI ALESSANDRO 25,19 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

39 LASAGNA GABRIELE 26,40 CARDELLINO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

40 MASCOLO ANDREA 26,80 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

41 DOLCINI MATTEO 27,27 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

42 ACCOSTI MATTIA 34,69 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MORICO GIULIA 26,75 11 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

2 MARCOLINI GIORGIA 27,06 11 DE MARCHI 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

3 GUSELLA VERONICA 27,21 11 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

4 ROMANONI ALICE 27,84 9 ARIOLI 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

5 BODIO ALESSANDRA 28,47 8 PROCIDA 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

6 MONDINI LUDOVICA 28,65 9 SOLARI 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

7 SCOPELLITI CHIARA 29,06 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

8 TRAVERSONE BENEDETTA JOLANDA 29,51 9 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

9 GARCIA DOMINGO RAQUEL 29,85 8 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

10 MOLIN MARTA 29,95 8 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

11 RICCIARELLI MICOL 30,57 7 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

12 RUBINO MARGHERITA 30,65 6 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

13 TATTO LARA 30,96 6 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

14 DE MARINIS FRANCESCA 31,21 5 PROCIDA 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

15 OCCHIUZZI GIADA 31,42 7 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

16 BARBIERI MARTINA 32,13 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

17 LABERINTO LEYLA 32,22 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

18 BUO' SOFIA 32,36 3 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

19 RADICE VALENTINA 33,93 2 MURAT 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

20 DE ANGELIS ALICE 34,24 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

21 VALFREDI CARLOTTA 35,60 1 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

33 MT RANA



Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 FRATICELLI PIETRO 23,34 11 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

2 CUCCU LEONARDO 24,14 9 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

3 MUNERATO OLMO 24,38 22 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

4 DAL BON GIORDANO 24,72 8 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

5 BRIGLIADORO RICCARDO 24,97 7 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

6 GAFFURI LODOVICO 24,99 22 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

7 DECIO SIMONE 25,58 9 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

8 VIGILANTE LORENZO 25,90 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

9 BESANA FRANCESCO 26,41 9 SOLARI 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

10 KLAI ANTONIO BRAHIM 26,41 6 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

11 CAFFULLI ALESSANDRO 27,07 7 PROCIDA 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

12 FOGLIA JACOPO 27,16 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

13 DIAFERIO ANDREA 29,08 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

14 PICONE FEDERICO 29,63 6 BACONE 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

15 DI MATTEO LORENZO 33,00 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

16 DOLCINI MATTEO 33,48 5 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CARNEVALE LAURA 21,12 22 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

2 MENCONI ANNA 22,57 11 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

3 KIRYANOVA ARINA 22,63 9 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

4 POGGI FABIANA 23,13 8 BACONE 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

5 PEPE FRANCESCA 23,89 7 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

6 GUAZZONI VIOLA 23,94 6 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

7 BESADA VALENTINA 24,64 9 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

8 GRAZIOLI VIOLA 24,64 8 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

9 MARCOLINI GIORGIA 25,07 11 DE MARCHI 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

10 SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 25,18 9 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

11 MOLIN MARTA 25,47 5 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

12 ROMANO LUCREZIA 25,69 8 BACONE 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

13 TRAVERSONE BENEDETTA JOLANDA 26,29 7 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

14 PAROLI GIULIA 27,52 7 COZZI 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

15 GANDINI LUCREZIA 27,88 6 QUARTO 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

16 PEDRANA LUDOVICA 28,04 5 COZZI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

17 BERGAMI CHIARA 28,30 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

18 DE MARINIS FRANCESCA 28,45 5 PROCIDA 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

19 BAIARDO ELEONORA 32,82 4 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 TROISE LORENZO 19,28 11 CARDELLINO 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

2 TRAPANI LORENZO 20,31 11 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

3 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 20,46 22 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

4 DI LIBERTO MOSI 20,63 9 COZZI 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

5 CALDERONE FRANCESCO 21,08 9 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

6 SPINOGLIO NICOLO SERGIO 22,66 8 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

7 BRIGLIADORO RICCARDO 23,23 7 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

8 GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 23,36 8 ARIOLI 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

9 CUCCU LEONARDO 23,44 6 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

33 MT DELFINO



10 DAL BON GIORDANO 24,30 5 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

11 DIAFERIO ANDREA 24,43 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

12 KLAI ANTONIO BRAHIM 24,64 4 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

13 ZHANG ZYANG 25,06 6 MURAT 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

14 NEGRI ALBERTO 25,91 3 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

15 SCHIFILLITI PAOLO 27,35 9 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 POGGI FABIANA 46,03 0 BACONE 2002 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

2 ASINAS CHARLOTTE 46,53 0 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

3 SCOPELLITI CHIARA 47,35 0 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

4 PEPE FRANCESCA 47,46 0 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

5 KIRYANOVA ARINA 47,57 0 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

6 LONGO MARTINA 47,97 0 MINCIO 2003 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

7 BORGO ELISA 48,97 0 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 40,00 0 QUARTO 2001 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

2 GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 43,03 0 ARIOLI 2001 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

3 FRATICELLI PIETRO 43,14 0 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

4 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 43,16 0 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

5 PAVESI ROBERTO 43,65 0 COZZI 2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

6 DI LIBERTO MOSI 44,36 0 COZZI 2001 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

7 CALDERONE FRANCESCO 44,44 0 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CARNEVALE LAURA 22,03 11 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

2 MENCONI ANNA 24,45 11 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

3 LUCIANI SILVIA 25,04 9 DE MARCHI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

4 ASINAS CHARLOTTE 25,38 8 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

5 MONTI EMMA 25,60 9 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

6 GUAZZONI VIOLA 25,64 7 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

7 LONGO MARTINA 25,64 11 MINCIO 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

8 MARCHESE FEDERICA 25,75 8 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

9 GARCIA DOMINGO RAQUEL 25,78 7 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

10 GUSELLA VERONICA 26,32 6 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

11 IZZO GIORGIA 26,32 9 QUARTO 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

12 BRATU SOPHIE 26,96 6 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

13 BORGO ELISA 26,97 5 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

14 RUBINO MARGHERITA 27,18 5 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

15 DI MAIO GIORGIA 27,34 4 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

16 BODIO ALESSANDRA 27,66 8 PROCIDA 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

17 ROMANO LUCREZIA 27,80 7 BACONE 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

18 BECCALLI FRANCESCA 27,85 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

19 FIORENTINO CHIARA 28,38 4 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

20 DE GRAZIA CATERINA 29,27 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

21 MAFFONI ALICE 29,57 2 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

33 MT DORSO

66 MT STILE LIBERO



22 SCIANDRA AURELIA 30,15 1 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

23 GANDINI FEDERICA 30,66 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

24 GALASSI GIORGIA 31,33 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

25 SANGIORGI ELENA 33,40 3 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GAFFURI LODOVICO 21,01 11 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

2 TROISE LORENZO 21,26 22 CARDELLINO 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

3 TRAPANI LORENZO 22,38 9 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

4 SCOCCIA CLAUDIO 24,28 7 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

5 TRAPANI LEONARDO 25,14 6 MINCIO 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

6 BRUSCO MATTEO 25,15 8 SUZZANI 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

7 CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO MARIA 25,28 7 QUARTO 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

8 GRISORIO GABRIELE 25,44 5 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

9 PERICO ALESSIO 25,97 4 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

10 FRISON ALEX 26,16 3 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

11 PAVESI ROBERTO 26,18 2 COZZI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

12 MALAVOLTA ENRICO 26,30 6 PROCIDA 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

13 BENAAZI MOAD 28,60 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

14 LO MARTIRE FEDERICO 28,75 9 SUZZANI 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

15 MESSAOUDI MATTIA 31,16 8 DE MARCHI 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

16 DE FRANCESCHI MATTEO 32,55 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 ARIOLI 38,51 11 ARIOLI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

2 QUARTO 40,81 18 QUARTO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

3 SUZZANI 40,84 8 SUZZANI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

4 BACONE 41,06 7 BACONE 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

5 SANT'ABBONDIO 41,19 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

6 MINCIO 41,22 5 MINCIO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

7 MURAT 42,83 4 MURAT 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

8 COZZI 42,86 3 COZZI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

9 CARELLA - CANTU' 43,70 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

10 SOLARI 44,88 1 SOLARI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

11 PROCIDA 45,38 PROCIDA 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

12 CARDELLINO 46,86 CARDELLINO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

13 DE MARCHI 47,62 DE MARCHI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

STAFFETTA 2X33 SL



C +B A R

TOTALE

C+B+A+R

1 MINCIO 208 151 162 521

2 COZZI 192 136 100 428

3 PROCIDA 273 23 103 399

4 SOLARI 115 147 92 354

5 ARIOLI 80 58 173 311

6 BACONE 116 55 105 276

7 SUZZANI 98 45 122 265

8 DE MARCHI 87 71 100 258

9 CARELLA - CANTU' 121 72 51 244

10 QUARTO 92 85 68 245

11 CARDELLINO 78 42 40 160

12 MURAT 61 1 97 159

13 SANT'ABBONDIO 25 23 106 154

14 SAINI 74 27 8 109

15 ISEO 25 19 1 45

CLASSIFICA






































